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IPC/FIS Technical Delegate SKUTELJ Anja CRO
IPCAS Race Director CARBONELL Jordi IPC
Referee FEMY Christian FRA
Chief of Race TAVIANI Paolo ITA
Start Referee DUHOFER Alberto ITA
Finish Referee MOROLDO Santino ITA
Chief of Timing MESTRE sylvana ESP

Technical Data
Course Name Canin
Start Altitude 1470 m
Finish Altitude 1120 m
Vertical Drop  350 m
Homologation Number 11634/01/15
Timing device  

Race Information 
Course Setter GROS Davide ITA
Number of Gates 31
Turning Gates 28
Start Time 11:00
Forerunners A-  CRISPINO A ITA

B- CRATER S ITA

WEATHER DATA At Start At Finish
Weather Sunny Sunny
Snow Compact Compact
Temperature -3.0 ºC -1.0 ºC

Penalty:   44.94 F-Value: 1060
IPC/FIS codex: 6893

Number of Competitors: 6, Number of NPCs: 6

Rank Bib Name Sport
Class

NPC
Code Result Diff. Race

Pts.

Women Super-G Visually Impaired 2
1 51 SANA Eleonor

Guide: SANA Chloe
B3 BEL 1:09.53  165.10

Women Super-G Standing 2
1 52 BOCHET Marie LW6/8-2 FRA 1:00.16    0.00

2 53 VALEANU Laura LW4 ROU 1:09.33 +9.17  161.57

3 54 PUEYO MARIMON Ursula LW2 ESP 1:15.87 +15.71  276.81

Women Super-G Sitting 2
1 55 LOESCH Claudia LW11 AUT 1:01.79   28.72

2 56 HAGSPIEL Ruth LW10-1 GER 1:08.91 +7.12  154.17

Race Statistics

Entered members 6
Did not finish
Did not start
Disqualified

In the ranking 6
Anja Skutelj # CRO.6893.927
IPC/FIS Technical Delegate

Legend:
Diff. Time behind ranked 1 FIS International Ski Federation ITn Intermediate position n
NPC National Paralympic Committee
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Best 10 at Finish

Rank Bib Name NPC
Code

Sport
Class

IPCAS
Points Best 5 Race

Pts.

1 52 BOCHET Marie FRA LW6/8-2 0.00    0.00    0.00
2 55 LOESCH Claudia AUT LW11 13.37   13.37   28.72
3 56 HAGSPIEL Ruth GER LW10-1 160.43  160.43  154.17
4 53 VALEANU Laura ROU LW4 111.95  111.95  161.57
5 51 SANA Eleonor BEL B3 342.83
6 54 PUEYO MARIMON Ursula ESP LW2 174.57  174.57  276.81

Best 5 IPCAS Points at Start

Rank Bib Name NPC
Code

Sport
Class

IPCAS
Points

1 52 BOCHET Marie FRA LW6/8-2    0.00
2 55 LOESCH Claudia AUT LW11   13.37
4 53 VALEANU Laura ROU LW4  111.95
3 56 HAGSPIEL Ruth GER LW10-1  160.43
6 54 PUEYO MARIMON Ursula ESP LW2  174.57

TOTALS:
IPCAS Points of best 5 at Start (B)  460.32

IPCAS Points of best 5 at Finish in Top 10(A)  460.32
Race Points of corresponding competitors (C)  621.27

Calculated penalty (A+B-C):10 =>   29.937
Rounded   29.94

Category Adder   15.00
Calculated Penalty   44.94

Penalty Applied   44.94

Anja Skutelj # CRO.6893.927
IPC/FIS Technical Delegate

Legend:
DNFn Did not finish (Run n) DNSn Did not start (Run n) DNQ1 Did not qualify for Run 2
DSQn Disqualified (Run n)

IPCAS RACE

WOMEN'S SUPER-G 2

FINAL

   
PENALTY CALCULATION   As of 19 FEB 2015

ASW40240210000001_C73G 1.0 Report Created  THU 19 FEB 2015 12:51     Page 1/1


